www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Schmalz Vacuum Parts tSVP-8
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Schmalz silicone suction cups are an excellent choice for for
applications requiring resistance to elevated temperatures and FDA
requirements. AutomationDirect.com’s offering includes bellows cups
with G-thread (BSPP) fittings. Sizes range from 14 to 63mm diameter.
Replacement cups are available for all sizes.
Features:
Vacuum Suction Cups with Fittings -
Silicone
	• Silicone cup material with aluminum fitting
	• Single and quadruple bellows styles
	• Sizes 14 to 63mm diameter
	• Fitting sizes G 1/8 to G 1/4Part No. 10.01.06.03526
Model No. SPB4-40-SI-55-G1/4-AG
Part No. 10.01.06.00092
Model No. FSGA-43-SI-55-G1/4-AG
Vacuum Suction Cups with Fittings - Silicone
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Fitting
Connection Drawing Link Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.06.00384 FSGA-14-SI-55-G1/8-AG $12.50
Bellows
1
14mm
G1/8 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.00393 FSGA-20-SI-55-G1/8-AG $13.50 20mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00091 FSGA-33-SI-55-G1/4-AG $16.50 33mm
G1/4 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.00092 FSGA-43-SI-55-G1/4-AG $19.00 43mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00093 FSGA-53-SI-55-G1/4-AG $23.50 53mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00686 FSGA-63-SI-55-G1/4-AG $31.00 63mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03515 SPB4-20-SI-55-G1/4-AG $22.00
4
20mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03521 SPB4-30-SI-55-G1/4-AG $24.50 30mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03526 SPB4-40-SI-55-G1/4-AG $32.00 40mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03532 SPB4-50-SI-55-G1/4-AG $42.00 50mm PDF PDF
Replacement Vacuum Suction Cups - Silicone
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.06.00371 FGA-14-SI-55-N016 $9.00
Bellows
1
14mm PDF
10.01.06.00374 FGA-20-SI-55-N016 $10.00 20mm PDF
10.01.06.00126 FGA-33-SI-55-N018 $10.50 33mm PDF
10.01.06.00127 FGA-43-SI-55-N018 $13.50 43mm PDF
10.01.06.00128 FGA-53-SI-55-N018 $17.50 53mm PDF
10.01.06.00689 FGA-63-SI-55-N018 $25.00 63mm PDF
10.01.06.02588 SPB4-20-SI-55-SC080 $15.50
4
20mm PDF
10.01.06.02589 SPB4-30-SI-55-SC080 $18.00 30mm PDF
10.01.06.02590 SPB4-40-SI-55-SC090 $24.00 40mm PDF
10.01.06.02613 SPB4-50-SI-55-SC090 $34.00 50mm PDF
For additional details see manfacturer’s technical specifications, manuals and inserts (where applicable).
Part No. 10.01.06.00127
Model No. FGA-43-SI-55-N018
Part No. 10.01.06.02590